5.26μm Low-Power Benchtop DFB-QCL
Mid-Infrared Quantum Cascade Laser,
10mW (TDLAS Integrated Control
Module)
 Product Description
The QCL5260-5.26um Low Power Desktop DFB-QCL Mid-Infrared Quantum
Cascade Laser is a domestically leading, ultra-low power QCL-DFB laser
developed by Idealphotonics in the first half of 2018. It offers a tunable range

Algorithm calibration interface:
Modulation signal linearity test (oscilloscope voltage signal effect diagram):
Ordering Information
MIR-QCL- W □-☆-△-XX
W□□□□: Wavelength
7400: 7400nm
10530: 10530nm
☆: collimator
1: with
0: without
△: laser type
FP: QCL-FP
DFB: QCL-DFB
XX: output power
005=5mw
010=10mw
100=100mw